CAUTION
● SUS tools are not nonmagnetic.
d
SHS306
SHS310
S3103S
S3V-08
S3V-19
Descriptions Models
SOCKET (6pt.) S3V- 08, 10, 12, 13, 17, 19
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./
Carton
(Generally)
Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 L d
S3V-08   8 11.5 17.0 4.5 23.0 7.0 10 18
S3V-10 10 14.0 17.0 5.5 24.0 8.0 10 20
S3V-12 12 17.0 17.0 5.5 24.0 11.0 10 22
S3V-13 13 18.5 17.0 7.0 25.5 11.0 10 27
S3V-14 14 19.5 17.0 7.0 26.0 11.0 10 30
S3V-17 17 23.0 18.0 9.0 28.5 14.0 10 43
S3V-19 19 26.0 20.0 11.0 30.0 16.0 10 57
S3V-21 21 28.0 20.0 13.0 32.0 18.0 10 67
S3V-22 22 29.5 20.0 13.0 32.0 18.0 10 75
S3V-24 24 32.0 21.0 15.5 35.0 20.0 10 90
Descriptions Models
SOCKET (6pt.) S3V- 08, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24
6Descriptions Models/Specifications Page
SOCKET (6pt.) S3V- 08, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19,